
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHI,IOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech lll Semester (Compuler Engineering)Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech lll Semester (Computer Engineering)
Examination of the institute held in Nov./[)ec., 2020 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr:. Subject
No.

'l Organizational Behaviour

2 Programming Methodology & File Structures

3 Data Structures

4 Computer Organization & Architecture

5 Discrete Structures

6 Digital Electronics

7 Programming Methodology (Pr)

8 Data Structures (Pr)

9 Digital System Design (Pr)

Gode No

HUT-211

coT-201

coT-203

coT-205

coT-207

coT-209

coT-211

coT-213

coT-215

Sr.
No.

1

2

Rollno.

1140231

1 1510161

Dated: 01.04.2021

Kurukshetra

Name

SHUBHAM YADAV

VAIBHAV BISHT

Father's Name

SAryAVEER SINGH

H.S.BISHT

SGPA Result

t* ) , @rt)
R(HUT-21 1,COT-209)

6.037a

CGPA

All efforts have been made to publish this result afrter checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in {ffi}ome discrepancy is observed.
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